77
NRN
PEND
6093
6076
5968
5961
5827
5596
5829
5504
5950
5833
5888
6077
6075
5830
4908
5915
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Call Name
GLACIER
RAINI
JACK-S
MALLEY
FREEWAY
HUCK-S
JASPER-W
STING-S
SNICKERDOODLE
FIREFLY
CANDI
MARY MATHILDA
SAHALE
SHUKS
DITTO
CHINA-S
MYLES

Program 1:
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5

Program 2:
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4

Program 3:
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3

Whippet Racing Activities Group
Registered Name
SHADOW RUN MT GLACIER
SHADOW RUN MT TAHOMA RAINIER
SHADOW RUN THREE FINGER JACK
VITESSE MALCOM X OF SHADOW RUN
DAWNDMARS MIDNIGHT EXPRESS AT SHADOW RUN
SHADOW RUN HUCKLEBERRY SWAN
SHADOW RUN BLACK JASPER
SHADOW RUN STING RAY
AUMBRELEYE BE DAZZLED
SIRENSONG FIREFLY AT SHADOW RUN
SHADOW RUN CANDIRU
AUMBRELEYE MARY MATHILDA
SHADOW RUN MT. SAHALE
SHADOWRUN MT SHUKSAN
SHADOW RUN BLACK PIRANHA
TCS JAMMIN' | DON'T DO DISHES
SIRENSONG TANGMO

9/17117 RACE BY RACE RESULTS

Mary Mathilda, Candi, China-S, Myles
Huck-S, Snickerdoodle, Ditto

Jack-S, Jasper-W, Firefly

Freeway, Shuks, Sting-S

Glacier, Malley, Raini, Sahale

Firefly, Sting-S, Candi, Myles
Jasper-W, Snickerdoodle, Sahale-DNF
Raini, Huck, Mary Mathilda-DNF
Glacier, Jack-S, Freeway, Malley

Sting-S, Snickerdoodle, Candi, Sahale-DNF
Malley, Huck-S, Jasper-W, Firefly
Glacier, Raini, Jack-S, Freeway

17 Starters
Owner

KOSKI
WILLEFORD
SOWARDS
SOWARDS
SOWARDS
SOWARDS
WILLEFORD
SOWARDS
KONIZESKI/CASSELL
SOWARDS
SOWARDS
KONIZESKI/CASSEL
SOWARDS
SOWARDS
SOWARDS

SWAN/MACKEY-GERSICI

ASLING

O N WWO NN

Behrens
ORC NRC Notes

S3
DNF2, DNF3



